Favbet Jlira
2019/20 31-n Typ, MaTy Ne184

YeTBep, 16.07.2020, 17:00, "Bopckna" im. O. byToBcbkoro, Montasa. 26°C.

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

21
45
37
18
43
16
38
42
5

13
14

TkavyeHko OnekcaHap
MenbHM4yK Makcum
Ay6ko Banepii
MaBstoK €Brex
OmuTpyk Tapac
Ko3upeHko Hpin
YenagiH Aptem (K)
FapXxyk lnng

Akyby Haoxeeb
Bnacos Oner
KpaBuyk OaHuno

3anacHi

51
35
24
15
36
52
47
32
19

IceHko NaBno

anaTa JdeHunc
MoceBKiH PamioH
KynakoBcbkuii ApTem
Yyes borgaH
CemineT Haniin

binun Aptem
KyueHko Erop
KocTeHko AH

TpeHep
KocoBcbKkuin BiTanin

ApbiTp:

KpuByLWKiH OMUTPO
AcucteHT 1:
KnnumeHko Tapac
ACUCTEHT 2:

Xypubiga Bonogumup
4- apbiTp:
[lepeBiHCbKUIn OneKkcin

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

Linmban Ceprin

1:2

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

N W B 00

73
25
9

75
20
77

lasib4yyK EBrex
MNonereHbko NaBno
YoboTeHko Ceprin
MypaBcbkuin Ha3apin
Bnkos Onekcin
IrHaTeHKo OaHwuno
®epnopyyk Banepin
MuwHboB OMuTpo (K)
KopHi€eHKo BikTop
Kawwyk Onekcin
Kynakos AHLpIN

3anacHi

33
5

29
19
11
71
13
7

22

Mocnenos Aptem
[aBa
KuptoxaHues Irop
TuweHko Irop
Yypko Bsayecnas
Yex Makcum
ABopcbkuin Ceprin
Tonanos OMUTpo
MyTpa lnns

TpeHep
babwny OnekcaHap

llenerat:

TiopiH OnekcaHap

1/2



Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 31-n Typ, MaTy N.184

YeTsep, 16.07.2020, 17:00, "Bopckna" im. O. byToscbkoro, Montasa. 26°C.

1:2 . .
«Bopckna» [MonTaga «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
. 4 YoboTeHko Ceprii
23 N 5 NaBa
40' 73 IrHaTeHko JaHwuno
5 Akyby Hapxxeeb |
52 CemineT Oaniin N 46
, 20 Kawyk Onekcin
46 L 11 Yypko Bayecnas
18 Masok EBrex ® 46'
51 l 73 IrHaTeHkKo JaHwuno
56' @ 11 Yypko Bsvecnas
\ 75 KopHieHKO BikTop
>7 N 7 Tonanos AMnTpo
58" 77 Kynakos AHOpiIN
66' 9 MuwHbLoB AMUTPO
38 Yenagin Aptem 66'
68' 2 bukos Onekcin
\ 2 bukoB Onekcin
/8 L 29 KuptoxaHues Irop
16 Ko3sunpeHko Hpin ,
35 lanata eHuc N 84
86' (¥ 29 KuptoxaHues Irop
42 Tapxyk lnns ,
24 MNoceBKiH PagioH N 89
13 Bnacos Oner ,
47 binun Aptem N 89
38 YensgiH Aptem | 90+1'
37 Oy6ko Banepin |
36 Yyes borpgaH N 90+3
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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